
VOLLEYBALL 2020 COVID-19 NFAC SCHEDULE (revised 9/17/2020) 
 
Tues., Nov. 17 Thurs., Dec. 10 
Hibriten at Bunker Hill Bunker Hill at Hibriten 
FT Foard at Patton Patton at FT Foard 
Draughn at West Iredell West Iredell at Draughn 
West Caldwell at East Burke East Burke at West Caldwell 
 
Thurs., Nov. 19 Tues/*Fri., Dec. 15 (Exam Week)*Dec. 18  
West Iredell at East Burke East Burke at West Iredell 
Bunker Hill at FT Foard FT Foard at Bunker Hill 
Patton at Draughn Draughn at Patton 
Hibriten at West Caldwell West Caldwell at Hibriten 
 
Mon., Nov. 23 Thurs., Dec. 17(Exam Week) 
East Burke at Patton Patton at East Burke 
Draughn at Bunker Hill Bunker Hill at Draughn 
FT Foard at Hibriten Hibriten at FT Foard 
West Caldwell at West Iredell West Iredell at West Caldwell 
 
Tues., Nov. 24 Mon., Dec. 21 
East Burke at Bunker HIll Bunker Hill at East Burke 
West Iredell at Patton Patton at West Iredell 
Draughn at Hibriten Hibriten at Draughn 
West Caldwell at FT Foard FT Foard at West Caldwell 
 
Tues., Dec. 1 Tues., Dec. 22 
Hibriten at East Burke East Burke at Hibriten 
Bunker Hill at West Iredell West Iredell at Bunker Hill 
FT Foard at Draughn Draughn at FT Foard 
Patton at West Caldwell West Caldwell at Patton 
 
Thurs., Dec. 3 Wed., Dec. 30 
FT Foard at East Burke East Burke at FT Foard 
Bunker Hill at Patton Patton at Bunker Hill 
Hibriten at West Iredell West Iredell at Hibriten 
Draughn at West Caldwell West Caldwell at Draughn 
 
Tues., Dec. 8 Mon., Jan. 4 
East Burke at Draughn Draughn at East Burke 
Patton at Hibriten Hibriten at Patton 
West Iredell at FT Foard FT Foard at West Iredell 
West Caldwell at Bunker Hill Bunker Hill at West Caldwell 
 
Conference Tournament:  NO TOURNAMENT  Tie for 1st- break tie on Tues, Jan. 5 
 
Coaches Meeting ; THURSDAY, Jan. 7th; Time 6:00 pm; Location Home of Conference 
Champs 



 


